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Ad Valorem Taxes

Unrestricted Grants-in-Aid

Federal Special Education

Textbook Income

State Transportation Reimbursement

Food Service

Earnings on Investments

District/School Activity Income

Tuition

Title I

Percent of Total Revenues Year-to-Date 97.63%
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Revenue Summary

Top 10 Sources of Revenue YTD
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For the Period Ending November 30, 2025
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Revenues by Major Fund (Millions)
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40.56%
44.46% 35.09%

$65.7 

$42.3 

$5.9 

$67.6 

$41.9 

$4.1 

LOCAL STATE FEDERAL

Revenues by Source (Millions)
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